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IV.K.1.c Recruitment Activities

Job/Educational Fair Registered?

Type Date Semester

Texas Southern University Virtual Career Fair Yes Friday, September 25, 2020 Fall

D.R.E.A.M. Virtual Job Fair Yes Thursday, October 22, 2020 Fall

Diversity in Ed - Virtual Teacher Recruitment "Meet and Greet" Yes Wednesday, October 28, 2020 Fall

U OF A Mock Interviews - Fall Yes Friday, October 30, 2020 Fall

Tucson Jobs Now - U of A Yes Thursday, November 5, 2020 Fall

Arziona @ Work Virtual Job Fair Yes Thursday, November 12, 2020 Fall

University of Nebraska - Kearney Yes Education Opportunities Fair Thursday, January 14, 2021 Spring

Belmont Yes
Education Career Fair (Virtual) Wednesday, January 27, 2021 Spring

University of Mary/Dickinson College Yes
Education Networking fair 

(Virtual)

Wednesday, February 10, 2021 Spring

Missouri State Yes
Education Career Fair (Virtual) Friday, February 12, 2021 Spring

St Ben's and St Johns Yes
Working with Youth Education 

Fair 2021

Thursday, February 18, 2021 Spring

Western Illinois Yes
Education Career Fair (Virtual) Friday, February 19, 2021 Spring

University of Nebraska - Lincoln Yes
2021 Spring Virtual Education 

Fair

Friday, February 26, 2021 Spring

University of Northern Iowa Yes Teacher Fair Wednesday, March 3, 2021 Spring

University of California - Berkeley Yes
2020 Nonprofit, Education and 

Public Service Fair

Thursday, March 11, 2021 Spring

Nova Southeastern Yes Recruit a Shark  Fair Monday, March 22, 2021 Spring

University of Wisconsin - OshKosh Yes 2021 Spring Education Fair Thursday, April 15, 2021 Spring

Minnesota Education Job Fair Yes MNPC Fair Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Spring

New Mexico State Yes
NMSU 2021 Educators' Virtual 

Job Fair

Monday, April 19, 2021 Spring

University of New Mexico Yes
2021 UNM Educator’s Virtual 

Job Fair for Future Teachers 

Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Spring

U OF A Mock Interviews - Spring Yes Friday, April 16, 2021 Spring

Tucson Unified School District Virtual Job Fair - March 2021 March of 2021 Spring

Tucson Unified School District Virtual Job Fair - June 2021 June of 2021
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